
Judge 's  S igna tures

W o rld  C la ss  In v ita tio n a l 2 0 1 8
M eet Results
De c 14-16, 2018

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 2 /1 4 /2 0 1 8  9 :3 9  P M

W ome n /  4 /  Sr  A
Se ss ion: 2A

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Juliana  Judge1164
Stepping Star

8.300 8.625 9.6009.550 36.075
5 4 1T 1 1 

1 

M ade line  M cloughlin1118
Angie 's

8.150 8.800 9.4259.550 35.925
8T 3 1T 3 2 

2 

M ia  Roche1166
Stepping Star

9.050 7.900 9.5509.350 35.850
1 13T 3T 2 3 

3 

Em ily Ya tes1120
B & C  Gymnastics Llc

8.800 8.450 9.2009.250 35.700
2T 6T 5T 7 4 

4 

Isabe lla  M achado1117
Angie 's

8.100 8.950 8.8009.200 35.050
10 2 7 14 5 

5 

Izabe lla  A lbano1131
Ny  Dynamic Gymnastic

7.850 9.200 9.0758.800 34.925
12T 1 9T 8 6 

6 

M e lani O 'Br ien1139
Exce l

8.800 7.600 8.9509.350 34.700
2T 16T 3T 12 7 

7 

Ca le igh La tour1172
Trudeau's

8.200 8.600 9.3008.275 34.375
7 5 15 4T 8 

8 

M ar Ke ith1137
Exce l

8.150 8.250 9.2258.550 34.175
8T 8T 12 6 9 

9 

M ade line  Dekoskie1135
Exce l

8.700 8.025 8.8508.400 33.975
4 11 14 13 10 

10 

Ka ther ine  Rogoyski1160
Mca

7.850 8.200 9.0508.850 33.950
12T 10 8 9 11 

11 

Gracie  T ravis1162
Revolutions

7.500 7.750 9.3009.250 33.800
16T 15 5T 4T 12 

12 

M aeve  M orr is1138
Exce l

8.000 7.900 8.9758.700 33.575
11 13T 11 11 13 

13 

Gabby Ba rotti1104
Aeria ls

8.250 8.250 9.0257.350 32.875
6 8T 17 10 14 

14 

S ophia  Rupr ight1145
GTC

7.800 8.450 8.0008.450 32.700
14 6T 13 18 15 

15 

M ckenna  Boye1134
Exce l

7.500 7.575 8.7008.800 32.575
16T 18 9T 15 16 

16 

Ava  Jeanson1125
Cartwhee ls

7.600 7.600 8.3007.700 31.200
15 16T 16 16 17 

17 

M ya  M ingue la1144
GTC

6.700 7.925 8.2507.300 30.175
18 12 18 17 18 

18 
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